> e
e DN B

ate of Approval : 13-Dec-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

\§) L}"" (

A ?})u FORM P.SL.S.

"o 0

JJOlO o [Seo Rule 73 (7)(1)]
&‘U@{:@ PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

| PART-A ,
QU
/

1. Permit No

BR2025-SC-3238A

PAWAN KUMAR

S/0 RAMASHISH SINGH

BIHAT MAKSASPUR BARAUNI BEGUSARAI, Bihar 999993

2. Name Of The Permil Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle

BR09U5001
(i) Make/Model ~ TATAMOTORS LTD/STAR BUS ULTRA
(i) Chassis Number MAT751116GFJ09065
(iv) Engine Number 497TC73JTY837511
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 28-Feb-2017
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 42
(i) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

.- f T

i , ! | Route

| Route Route . = i

| Code Fla From To Via . Length
9 | (In KM)

T
2981 AGUANI G IF:AI:\PNUARNI‘P!E JAMALPUR,MAHESHKHUT,KHAGARIA,BEGU 216
HAT | s sTAanD SARAI,MOKAMA,BAADH,BAKHTIYARPUR

Region Covered : , PATNA REGION,MUNGER REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle .

9. Period of Validity From: 13-Dec-2025 To: 12-Dec-2030

Number of daily single trips allowed 2 :

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.....cc.ecevermenneraimnmmeneiees
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
OCCASIONIS. 53 sashurogane sressfecsmiusissgasismammstageis oot beiisgs s e smpmanmr s

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each FOULB . 1 eeveaneerremesenrnnsenenanssssasssnnanes

13. Maximum and minimum [ALE OF FATES..eurermessvrnseresusesmsanssussanessnsssasssss o es st e

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
e S S e s . -

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

0 z
=X eRAr,

iy adr uflaeT yrferam ceamswors ‘?’C%S‘e't"“ggmh |
i é

: 13-Dec-2025 - IS : : nngor ﬁf}iﬁégm’ B‘\r‘fé?womy'

Date: 13-Dec AT o J‘/‘ |

TWGA R (BRFAS
%

114

v



" PERMIT NO. BR2025-SC-3238A

LR

VEHICLE NO. BR09U5001

B ‘»M%,,IMGE;MM —— e i

RO DR R "”\ ERER AR A

o™
.. ROUTETIME TABLE DETAIL ]
Route Code Stoppage BNy DAY | Arrival Time De:.ia;t:re s
- 7“0; ***** (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
2981 | AGUANIGHAT | 1 00-00-00 970000 | tue |
2981 JAMALPUR 1 07:30:00 07:45:00 true ‘
2981 MAHESHKHUT 1 08:20:00 08:25:00 true
2981 KHAGARIA "1 08:50:00 09:12:00 true
2981 BEGUSARAI 1 10:05:00 10:10:00 true
2981 MOKAMA 1 11:05:00 11:10:00 true
2981 BAADH 1 11:45:00 11:50:00 true
2981 | BAKHTIYARPUR 1 12:15:00 12:20:00 true |
PATNA MITHAPU

2981 R BUS STAND 1 13:30:90 18:10:00 true
2981 BAKHTIYARPUR 1 19:05:00 19:10:00 true
2981 BAADH 1 19:30:00 19:35:00 true
2981 . MOKAMA 1 20:05:00 20:10:00 true {
2981 BEGUSARAI 1 21:15:00 21:20:00 true
23981 KHAGARIA 1 22:10:00 22:15:00 true !
2981 MAHESHKHUT 1 22:40:00 22:45:00 true ’
2981 JAMALPUR 1 23:25:00 23:30:00 true :
2981 AGUANI GHAT 2 00 25: 00 00 00 00 true

TRITET GG tFrfTﬂ “‘ersrp
Date: 13-Dec-2025 W ANy wREen witen . BReglo Bgyagf B s
v Reg;

frqu

n(,rz “gg -%_
Tar .
T PN

414



